[INCIDENT [DATE/TIME [LOCATION [DESCRIPTION

202102220807  2/22/2021 3:24 UNIT BLOCK THORNDALE PL PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202102220808  2/22/2021 7:19 200 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR WELLBEING CHECK

202102220810  2/22/2021 9:42 3300 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE WELLBEING CHECK

202102220811 2/22/2021 9:54 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202102220812  2/22/2021 10:45 1500 BLOCK FISHERVILLE RD TRAFFIC RELATED - MOTORIST AID

202102220809  2/22/2021 10:46  UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR LOST & FOUND - LOST ARTICLES

202102220817  2/22/2021 11:16 300 BLOCK ROCK RAYMOND RD TRAFFIC RELATED - MOTORIST AID

202102220814  2/22/2021 11:30  UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC
202102220815  2/22/2021 11:45 300 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202102220818  2/22/2021 11:58 300 BLOCK ROCK RAYMOND RD TRAFFIC RELATED - MOTORIST AID

202102220813 2/22/2021 12:52 2400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202102220816  2/22/2021 13:04  UNIT BLOCK JOSEPH CT SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202102220819  2/22/2021 13:36 300 BLOCK ROCK RAYMOND RD TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC
202102220820  2/22/2021 13:40  UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR WELLBEING CHECK

202102220821  2/22/2021 14:00 3400 BLOCK KINGS HWY TRAFFIC RELATED - MOTORIST AID

202102220827  2/22/2021 15:37 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT

202102220824  2/22/2021 15:46  UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202102220825  2/22/2021 15:46  UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202102220826  2/22/2021 15:57 4800 BLOCK HORSE PK SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202102220828  2/22/2021 18:00 200 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

202102220829  2/22/2021 18:07 2000 BLOCK CREST DR DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

202102220830  2/22/2021 19:22  UNIT BLOCK N 11TH AVE SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202102220831 2/22/2021 19:23  UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202102230832  2/22/202120:42  UNIT BLOCK BEAVER RUN RD PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)
202102230833  2/22/2021 21:41 UNIT BLOCK LANCASTER CT SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202102230834  2/23/2021 8:48 3400 BLOCK EAST LINCOLN HWY TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC
202102230836  2/23/2021 10:55  UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202102230835  2/23/2021 11:11 UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202102230837  2/23/2021 11:35  UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202102230840  2/23/2021 11:45  UNIT BLOCK S CALN RD SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202102230839  2/23/2021 12:26  UNIT BLOCK TURTLEPOINT LN SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202102230842  2/23/2021 13:04  UNIT BLOCK GRANGER LN SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202102230843  2/23/2021 16:37  UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (CHILD CUSTODY)
202102230844  2/23/2021 16:49 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202102240847  2/23/2021 17:38  UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES

202102230845

2/23/2021 22:10

2700 BLOCK SHELBURNE RD

NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS



[INCIDENT [DATE/TIME [LOCATION [DESCRIPTION

202102230846  2/23/202122:49  UNIT BLOCK N 11TH AVE SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202102240848  2/24/2021 5:09 2000 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202102240849  2/24/2021 7:39 400 BLOCK MANOR AVE SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202102240853  2/24/2021 8:17 3700 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202102240850  2/24/2021 9:10 1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202102240854  2/24/2021 12:01 UNIT BLOCK FOX FARM LN SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202102240852  2/24/2021 12:24  UNIT BLOCK ROCK RAYMOND RD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202102240856  2/24/2021 14:54 3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
202102250866  2/24/2021 18:06 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY

202102240861  2/24/2021 18:18  UNIT BLOCK OLIVE ST TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202102240862  2/24/2021 18:38 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY THEFT-UNDER $50-ALL OTHER

202102240859  2/24/2021 19:02 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202102240860  2/24/2021 19:02 3600 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202102240857  2/24/2021 19:14 1300 BLOCK WALNUT ST SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202102240858  2/24/2021 20:31 UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANNAN DR SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202102240863  2/24/202122:20 3600 BLOCK HOMESTEAD LN PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202102250864  2/24/202122:57 1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202102250865  2/24/202123:48  UNIT BLOCK PINE HURST RD PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202102250867  2/25/2021 2:04 1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202102250868  2/25/2021 3:10 UNIT BLOCK 1ST AVE SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202102250869  2/25/2021 6:02 UNIT BLOCK S BAILEY RD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - OTHER ACC. INVEST.
202102250872  2/25/2021 8:05 UNT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202102250873  2/25/2021 8:46 2800 BLOCK KINGS HWY CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - ALL OTHER

202102250874  2/25/2021 9:46 2700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT

202102250870  2/25/2021 10:31 1400 BLOCK ANVIL CT SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202102250875  2/25/2021 10:38 UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202102250871 2/25/2021 10:55 1300 BLOCK KINGS HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202102250876  2/25/2021 11:59  UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD DRIVE UNDER INFLUENCE-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
202102250877  2/25/2021 14:37  UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANAN DR TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY
202102250878  2/25/2021 14:39 500 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DRI TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202102250880  2/25/2021 16:02  UNIT BLOCK PINE HURST RD MENTAL HEALTH

202102250879  2/25/2021 16:20  UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202102250881  2/25/2021 16:39  UNIT BLOCK GOLFERS WAY N SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202102250882  2/25/2021 17:08 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
202102250884  2/25/2021 18:24 200 BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202102260891

2/25/2021 19:44

UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT



[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202102250885
202102250889
202102250886
202102250887
202102250890
202102250888
202102260892
202102260893
202102260894
202102260896
202102260898
202102260895
202102260900
202102260899
202102260901
202102260902
202102260903
202102260907
202102260905
202102260909
202102260910
202102270913
202102260911
202102260912
202102270914
202102270915
202102270916
202102270917
202102270918
202102270919
202102270920
202102270921
202102270922
202102270923
202102280925
202102280926

2/25/2021 20:11
2/25/2021 20:28
2/25/2021 21:29
2/25/2021 21:34
2/25/2021 22:16
2/25/2021 22:24
2/26/2021 0:55
2/26/2021 3:03
2/26/2021 5:43
2/26/2021 8:17
2/26/2021 8:39
2/26/2021 8:44
2/26/2021 8:57
2/26/2021 9:40
2/26/2021 9:50
2/26/2021 12:05
2/26/2021 12:31
2/26/2021 13:45
2/26/2021 14:13
2/26/2021 15:38
2/26/2021 19:01
2/26/2021 20:10
2/26/2021 20:15
2/26/2021 22:10
2/27/2021 3:53
2/27/2021 8:10
2/27/2021 8:58
2/27/2021 9:55
2/27/2021 11:44
2/27/2021 12:51
2/27/2021 13:33
2/27/2021 14:04
2/27/2021 14:40
2/27/2021 18:04
2/27/2021 19:55
2/27/2021 20:09

UNIT BLOCK GLEN VIEW LN
UNIT BLOCK 1ST AVE

300 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
UNIT BLOCK N 11TH AVE

1700 BLOCK OPEN HEARTH RD
UNIT BLOCK THORNDALE PL
UNIT BLOCK FOX AVE

UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLCOK N CALN RD

UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK S GOLFERS WAY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
200 BLOCK ATKINS AVE

UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
1500 BLOCK FISHERVILLE RD
500 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK NANCY LN

UNT BLOCK N CALN

UNIT BLOCK THORNRIDGE DR
3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
100 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK ASTOR CT

300 BLOCK HIDDEN CREEK DR
2900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
200 BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK QUARRY ST

300 BLOCK ELIOT RD

4500 BLOCK IRON MASTER TRL
800 BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD
2700 BLOCK FYNAMORE LN
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD

DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON
NON-CRIMINAL - GAS LEAKS & EXPLOSIONS
MEDICAL EMERGENCY

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MEDICAL EMERGENCY - SUSPECTED OVERDOSE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

WELLBEING CHECK

NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS AUTO

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
HARASSMENT

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

DEPARTMENTAL SERVICES - FINGERPRINTING
SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - ALL OTHER

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (CHILD CUSTODY)
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[LOCATION
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202102270924
202102280927
202102280928
202102280929
202102280930
202102280931
202102280932
202102280933
202102280934

2/27/2021 21:17
2/28/2021 0:55
2/28/2021 2:17
2/28/2021 7:49
2/28/2021 9:54
2/28/2021 16:28
2/28/2021 18:11
2/28/2021 19:27
2/28/2021 21:00

3500 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2700 BLOCK SHELBURNE RD
UNIT BLOCK TURNBERRY DR
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD

1300 BLOCK S RED MAPLE WAY

SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
WARRANTS - LOCAL - CRIMINAL

PUBLIC SERVICE - PFA SERVICE/INFO

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

HARASSMENT

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

MEDICAL EMERGENCY



	02222021

